Public Support

Contributions

Total Revenue
Expenditures
Program

Operations and general

Total Expenditures
Expenditures in Excess of Revenues

Net Assets - Unrestricted
Beginning of the year

End of the year

Restaurants On Mission NFP
Statement of Activities
Year Ending 12/31/2019

$10,460

$10,460

$11,259
855

$12,114

(81,654)

$3,620

$1,966




