Restaurants On Mission NFP Statement of Activities Year Ending 12/31/2019

I upile support	Pub	lic	Su	pp	ort
-----------------	-----	-----	----	----	-----

Contributions	\$10,460
Total Revenue	\$10,460
Expenditures	
Program	\$11,259
Operations and general	855
Total Expenditures	\$12,114
Expenditures in Excess of Revenues	(\$1,654)
Net Assets - Unrestricted	
Beginning of the year	\$3,620
End of the year	\$1,966